
Examination Dates 
International Semester in Industrial Engineering 2025 

 

Students have two opportunities to pass any subject. There is a first ordinary exam in the first 

weeks of June. For students who have not passed the ordinary exam there is a second 

opportunity two weeks later. 

 

Code Subject 
Examination dates 

Ordinary Exam Extraordinary Exam 

75003 
The Environment and Renewable 

Energy 

 
Monday 2nd  

June (16:00) 

 
Monday 16th June   

(9 a.m.) 

46471 Industrial Informatics 

 
Wednesday 4 June  

(9 a.m.) 

 
Wednesday 18th June 

 (9 a.m.) 

75004 
Technical Projects Development 
and Manufacturing Engineering 

 
Friday 6th June 

(9 a.m.) 
 

 
Friday 20th June 

 (9 a.m.) 
 

75000 
Creativity and Innovation in 

Industrial Design 

 
Monday 9th June 

 (9 a.m.) 

 
Monday 23th June 

 (9 a.m.) 

75001 Science, Technology and Society 

 
Wednesday 11th June 

 (9 a.m.) 

 
Wednesday 25th June 

 (9 a.m.) 

75002 
System Dynamics. Modelling and 
Simulation in Engineering 

 
Friday 13th June 

 (9 a.m.) 

 
Friday 27th June 

 (9 a.m.) 

 

The professor in charge of each subject will inform the students in due time about the classroom 

where the exam will be held. 

 


